
Jr Novice
Feature 1

1 Ryker Burnham

2 Trent Montminy

3 Zach Vengruskas

4 Julian Dymtrych

5 Dakota Mercier

6 Cara Leavitt

7 Madison Londsdale

Feature 2

1 Savannah Salansky

2 Giovanie Laureano

3 Mason Turgeon

4 Ami Martin

5 Matthew Vengruskas

6 Hunter Caruso

7 Paisley Taft



Feature 1

1 Belle Bradley

2 Sebastion Soler

3 Jack Yoxall

4 Mila Pereira

5 Laycee White

6 Logan Nunes

7 Enzo Ficaro

Feature 2

1 Liam Turgeon

2 Luke Bushnell

3 Liam Flanagan

4 Jace Tully

5 Jakob Siclari

6 Amber Duran

Sr Novice



A Main

1 Annalee Henion

2 Caleb Smith

3 Logan Thibeault

4 Peter Grady

5 Wyatt Johndro

6 Robert Deering

7 Reagan Bergenty

8 Wray Berkins

9 Joey Mercier

10 Avery Bergenty

Jr Honda



A Main

1 Taylor Henion

2 Anthony Luberto

3 Daniel Gaudiosi

4 Landon Morgan

5 Ava Civitello

6 Trigg Hazelwood

7 Xavier Colon

8 Carson Carriere

9 Shane Strickland

10 Matthew Civitello

Sr Honda



A Main

1 Aubry Wasko

2 Mauritzio Martinello

3 Sylar Haberli

4 Adriana Wasko

5 Zay Rottino

6 Brody Loban

7 Zeke Bergenty

Hvy Honda



A Main

1 Caleb Smith

2 Peter Grady

3 Logan Thibeault

4 Grant Hartleben

5 Josh Gaudiosi

6 Annalee Henion

7 Brighton Hazelwood

8 Joey Mercier

9 Landin Deshaine

10 Chase Guillmette

Jr Animal



A Main

1 Joe Wilcox

2 Abraham Fattibene

3 Anthony Luberto

4 Camden Chamberland

5 Matthew Civitello

6 Trigg Hazelwood

7 Ava Civitello

8 Daniel Gaudiosi

Sr Animal



A Main

1 Aubry Wasko

2 Jake Fattibene

3 Anthony Raccio

4 Sylar Haberli

5 Hunter Cavallaro

6 Zay Rottino

7 Mauritzio Martinelli

8 TJ Sansoucy

9 Jonathan Fagan

Hvy Animal



A Main

1 Caleb Smith

2 Logan Thibeault

3 Peter Grady

4 Cade Bushnell

5 Chase Guillmette

6 Brighton Hazelwood

7 Michael Vengruskas

8 Dylan Golder

9 Joshua Gaudiosi

Jr 160



A Main

1 Anthony Luberto

2 Danica Delpivo

3 Daniel Gaudiosi

4 Xavier Colon

5 Trigg Hazelwood

6 Matthew Civitello

7 Abraham Fattibene

8 Camden Chamberland

9 Jackson Taft

10 Bella Ruiz

Lt 160



A Main

1 Zeke Bergenty

2 Paiten Burnham

3 Aubry Wasko

4 TJ Sansoucy

5 Lucas Kluczinsky

6 Zay Rottino

7 Mauritizio Martinelli

8 Sylar Haberli

9 Aedan DelPivo

Hvy 160



A Main

1 Anthony Luberto

2 Joe Wilcox

3 Taylor Henion

4 Lucas Kluczinsky

5 Landon Morgan

6 Abraham Fattibene

Lt WF


